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2022 PERFORMANCE TOUR OF HTY'S "STEP BY STEP"
CONFIRMED STATEWIDE SCHEDULE

DATE & TIME LIBRARY LOCATION LIBRARIAN ADDRESS

Wednesday, September 21
1:30 p.m. Hilo (Hawaii Island) Gretchen Andrews 300 Waianuenue Ave.

Hilo, HI 96720

Thursday, September 22
1:30 p.m.

Thelma Parker
(Hawaii Island)

Pamela Akao 67-1209 Mamalahoa Hwy.
Kamuela, HI 96743

Saturday, October 1
10:00 a.m. Salt Lake-Moanalua Taryn Nako 3225 Salt Lake Blvd.

Honolulu, HI 96818

Saturday, October 8
10:00 a.m. Kailua Lori Taniguchi 239 Kuulei Rd.

Kailua, HI 96734

Saturday, October 15
10:30 a.m.

Hawaii State Library 
(Downtown)

Donna Tokumaru 478 South King St.
Honolulu, HI 96813

Saturday, October 15
2:00 p.m. Aiea Sasha Kealalio 99-374 Pohai Pl.

Aiea, HI 96701

Tuesday, October 18
4:00 p.m. Kihei (Maui) Kathleen Ageton 35 Waimahaihai St.

Kihei, HI 96753

Friday, October 21
11:15 a.m. Aina Haina Holly Kwok 5246 Kalanianaole Hwy.

Honolulu, HI 96821

Monday, October 31
9:30 a.m. Kapolei Liane Watanuki 1020 Manawai St.

Kapolei, HI 96707

Saturday, November 19
10:30 a.m. Mililani Blanche Kawagoe 95-450 Makaimoimo St.

Mililani, HI 96789

Saturday, November 19
3:00 p.m. Nanakuli Alicia Yanagihara 89-070 Farrington Hwy.

Waianae, HI 96792

Thursday, December 1
10:30 a.m. Lihue (Kauai) Eric Larsen 4344 Hardy St.

Lihue, HI 96766

Thursday, December 1
2:00 p.m. Hanapepe (Kauai) Mindy Gipson 4490 Kona Rd.

Hanapepe, HI 96716

.
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